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Wednesday   7:00 pm Lanes 5 - 40

Team Numbers
# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 LANE VIOLATORS
2 COME WIT IT
3 UNFORGETTABLES
4 We Ain't No Two Ball B******s
5 COFFEE AND CREAM
6 BEAST MODE
7 K.A.T.O III
8 RUN IT BACK - 2nd Qtr
9 SCARED OF WHAT?

10 UNPREDICTABLES
11 P.P.M. INC &T - 1st Qtr
12 I SUPPORT IT
13 SECOND TO NONE
14 AWESOME FOUR
15 FAMILY AFFAIR
16 4 THE HARD WAY 4th Qtr
17 FA and FO
18 T.T.W.N.N.

19 YOUNG BUCS
20 What We Drankin'
21 POCKET TEN
22 3 KINGS & A QUEEN
23 4 OF A KIND
24 TELL THE LAWD THANK YOU
25 NO THUMB NO PROBLEM
26 ONE FRAME
27 QUEENZ & JACKAZZEZ

28 COME GET SOME
29 DRAMA FREE
30 THE AVENGERS
31 BRING IT BACK
32 PERCENT TAP HOUSE
33 STATGHT NO CHASER
34 MORE THAN LUCK- 3rd Q
35 THE VILLIANS
36 BYE

Lane Assignments
5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22

Wk01  08/30   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18
Wk02  09/06  31- 34   2- 33   1-  4   3-  6   5-  8   7- 10   9- 12  11- 14  13- 16
Wk03  09/13  27- 32  29- 34  31- 33   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14
Wk04  09/20  23- 30  25- 32  27- 34  29- 33   2- 31   4-  6   1-  8   3- 10   5- 12
Wk05  09/27  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32  25- 34  27- 33  29- 31   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10

Wk06  10/04  17- 35  15- 28  18-  9  20- 31   5- 29  16- 30  25- 32   3- 11   1-  6
Wk07  10/11  13- 16  18- 32  28-  8  27-  6  19- 33  26- 35  15-  2  14-  1   3- 31
Wk08  10/18  11-  4   8- 17  25- 27   1- 33  13-  7  24-  5   2- 18  19-  9  31- 22 Position Round- Start Lane - 5
Wk09  10/25  19-  9  30- 22  35- 12  36- 25  16-  1   5- 28  20- 34  10- 33  29- 24
Wk10  11/01  31- 12   5- 14   3- 19  17- 34  28- 24   1- 22   4- 36  26- 18  16-  8

Wk11  11/08  25-  3   1-  7  31- 33   4-  9  22-  8  14- 24  11- 17  35- 32  13- 28
Wk12  11/15  34- 22  36- 24  25- 14  11- 16  13- 32   8- 20  29- 10  19- 23  26- 21
Wk13  11/29  14-  4  17-  8   7- 34  28- 10  20- 21  36- 13  16- 18   2- 31  27- 32
Wk14  12/06  23- 10  12- 21   2- 11  14- 35  17- 15  27-  9  19- 22  34- 29  36- 30
Wk15  12/13  27- 26   2- 19  21- 32  30-  3  25-  7  23- 31  12-  5  36-  8  34- 14

Wk16  12/20   8- 34  13- 25   2-  6  23- 16  32-  1  11- 27   4-  9  12- 29  35- 28  Manually assigned
Wk17  12/27  11-  7   9- 13   4- 23  18- 22  27- 36  21- 17  28- 35   6- 25  20- 15
Wk18  01/03  20- 30  29- 25  36- 15   1- 26   4-  2  34-  6  24- 33  21-  9  11- 23
Wk19  01/10  32- 15  31-  6  20- 27   5- 33  23- 34   2- 25   3-  1  17- 13   4-  7
Wk20  01/17   2- 18  23- 35   6- 10  12- 15  30-  9   7- 19  14- 31  24- 20   5- 17

Wk21  01/24   3- 36   4-  1  16- 28  10- 30  14- 26  24-  8   7- 29  31- 19   9- 12
Wk22  01/31   4- 34  33-  3  30- 31  29- 28  24- 13  12- 14   2- 16  25- 10   6- 26
Wk23  02/07  12- 17  13- 18  33- 22  34- 27  29- 20  31-  5   8- 21  23- 26  19-  1
Wk24  02/14  34-  6  18- 17   9-  1   5-  4  29- 33   7- 12   8- 14  11- 27  15- 28  Manually assigned
Wk25  02/21  16- 14  24- 10  26-  3   8-  4  36- 28  30-  1  33-  9  11- 34  23- 29

Wk26  02/28   7-  6  19- 15   9-  2  25- 11  21- 35  32- 23  22-  3  27-  4  14- 20
Wk27  03/06  35- 25  32-  2  15- 21   6- 23  11- 19   9-  7  30- 24  28- 14  18-  4
Wk28  03/13   9- 23  21- 11  19- 25   2-  7  32-  6  35- 15  17- 20  18-  5  24- 27
Wk29  03/20   5-  1  20- 36  10- 18  16- 17   8- 27  22- 26  31- 25  29-  2  15- 13
Wk30  03/27  10- 27  22- 16   8-  5  26- 20   1- 18  17- 36  34- 15  33-  6  31- 35

Wk31  04/03  33- 20  34-  5  29- 17  31- 18  12- 22  13- 27  10- 19  16-  7   8- 11
Wk32  04/10  11- 16  20-  1   6-  4  18- 27   7-  3  12- 34  17- 23  13- 33  19-  5  Manually assigned

23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk01  08/30  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34
Wk02  09/06  15- 18  17- 20  19- 22  21- 24  23- 26  25- 28  27- 30  29- 32
Wk03  09/13  11- 16  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30
Wk04  09/20   7- 14   9- 16  11- 18  13- 20  15- 22  17- 24  19- 26  21- 28
Wk05  09/27   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  35- 36

Wk06  10/04   8- 23  26- 34  19- 36  14- 21   4- 33  10- 12  13-  7  22- 27   2- 24
Wk07  10/11   9- 34  23- 30  21- 29  11- 36   5-  7  24- 22   4- 17  10- 20  12- 25
Wk08  10/18  15- 28   3- 23  12- 14  21- 30  29- 26  20- 34  10- 32  16- 35   6- 36 Position Round- Start Lane - 5
Wk09  10/25  13-  2   4- 32  17- 31   7- 27  26- 11   3- 18  23- 21  14- 15   8-  6
Wk10  11/01   6- 21  11- 20   9- 25  15- 23  10- 32  35- 33  27-  2  30-  7  29- 13

Wk11  11/08  27- 29  36- 10  12- 34  30-  2  18- 20  26- 19   6- 15   5- 23  16- 21
Wk12  11/15   3- 15  18-  6   4- 28   9-  5   2- 35   7- 31  30- 12  17-  1  27- 33
Wk13  11/29  33- 30  35- 29  11- 22  12-  1   6- 19  25- 23   5-  3   9- 24  15- 26
Wk14  12/06  32-  1  28- 31  18-  7   8- 33  16- 25   6-  4  24- 26   3- 13  20-  5
Wk15  12/13  28- 11   9-  1  33- 15  18- 29  17- 24  20- 13  16- 10  35-  6  22-  4

Wk16  12/20  15- 26   3- 17   7- 24  33- 10   5- 21  22- 31  19- 20  14- 30  18- 36  Manually assigned
Wk17  12/27   5- 26  16- 19  10- 14   3- 24  31- 29   2- 34  33-  1   8- 12  30- 32
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Lane Assignments - continued

23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk18  01/03  14- 18   8-  3   5- 32  28- 19  12- 13  17- 27  22- 35  31- 16   7- 10
Wk19  01/10  10- 22  12- 24  26- 30  16- 35   9-  8  21- 36  28- 18  29- 19  11- 14
Wk20  01/17  16-  4  22- 25   3- 27  26- 13   1- 36  11- 32  29-  8  21- 33  34- 28
Wk21  01/24  11- 13  33- 23  34- 21  27- 15  22-  6   5- 35  32- 20  18- 25  17-  2
Wk22  01/31  15-  8  32- 36   1- 35  22-  9  11- 27  23- 20  21-  5   7- 17  18- 19

Wk23  02/07  36-  7  10- 11  16-  9  32- 28  35- 30  14-  2  25- 24   6-  3   4- 15
Wk24  02/14  24- 13  23- 35  30- 21  32- 22  26- 16  31- 20  19- 10   2- 25   3- 36  Manually assigned
Wk25  02/21  21- 31   7- 12  13- 19   5- 25  20-  2  18- 15  17-  6  27- 35  32- 22
Wk26  02/28  24-  5  30- 18  28- 17  33- 16  34- 10  36- 29   1- 31  13-  8  26- 12
Wk27  03/06  17-  3  27-  5  22- 20   1-  8  36- 26  13- 10  12- 16  34- 31  33- 29

Wk28  03/13  22- 14   3- 28  30-  4  29- 12  13- 31  34-  1  36- 33  16- 26  10-  8
Wk29  03/20  12-  6  34- 35  32- 33  24- 11  14-  9   4- 21   3- 23  19- 30  28-  7
Wk30  03/27  29- 32  25- 13   2- 12  19-  4   7-  3  30- 11   9- 28  24- 21  14- 23
Wk31  04/03  26-  9   1- 21  36- 23   6- 14  24- 15  32-  3  35-  4  28-  2  25- 30
Wk32  04/10  26- 35  29- 25  21- 14   2-  9  24- 30  15-  8  22- 31  32- 28  10- 36  Manually assigned


